Announcements: H AP PY

0 Deaf Bible Study Please join us at Barb's house on
ﬁ February 1st (and the first Friday of every month) at 7:00

| pm. The Deaf Bible Study is open to family members and
- friends of the deaf community too, so come! N EW Y E A R I
|

3rd Thursday Praise! Please join us at Barb's house on

ﬁ..H_ the 17th at 7:00 pm for a wonderful time of blessing God
through song. Let everything that hath breath praise the
TR | ord

On-line Calendar Visit www.righteousharvest.org and click on
‘Calendar of Events'’ to see all of our scheduled activities.

Our church database always needs updating of addresses, emails,
phone numbers, birthdays and anniversaries. Please contact Barb.

For gospel music, tune in to

Almighty Gospel Praise Radio :
www.live365.com/stations/313635 RHCF Righteous Harvest
DJ - Pastor Ed Jackson manages Christian FeIIowsh|p
this popular internet radio station! PO Box 22424 Seattle, WA 98122
www.righteousharvest.org
Questions concerning RHCF, call Barb Lynn, church administrator, 206-229-0536. January 2 2008 Vol - )
, olume 3 Issue

Prayer requests etc, call Ministry Pastor Cora Jackson, 206-779-1970.
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January 2008 Schedule
Wednesday Prayer
Deaf Bible Study

Sunday School Children & Youth
Sunday Service

Wednesday Prayer

Praise & Worship at Matt Talbot
Sunday School Children & Youth
* Sunday Service & Communion
12:00

Wednesday Prayer
Pastor Ed’s Birthday

3rd Thursday Praise!

Sunday School Children & Youth
Sunday Service

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Wednesday Prayer

Sunday School Children & Youth
Sunday Service

Wednesday Prayer
Deaf Bible Study

L
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2nd & 4th Sundays
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

11:00am
12:00

7:00 pm

9:00 am
11:00am

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

11:00am
12:00

7:00 pm

11:00am
12:00

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Please Pray . ..

Ministries Shut-Ins ﬂ-‘_i".'.j-.i i
WA
r Sharold Hawley Celebrations
Lucy Mack Pastor Ed 16th
S.TA..”.EIIH['{-' David Robinson Lester Wells 22nd

Dee Dee Robinson

Kenny McDaniel 27th

Tajon Mack 30th
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Special Requests

Lester Wells Jeremiah Lynn
PRAY FOR DUR Kenny McDaniel Jr Avriel Watts
Myles Collins Phillip Asphy
MILITARY Garrett Schram Roscoe Harmon

Jeremy Dixon - Iraq

Charity Wells Madison
Byron Rodgers - Iraq }:ﬂﬂm o

Opportunities to Give

RHCF supports praise and worship at Matt Talbot. When you
. contribute to this ministry, anotate your offering “Matt Talbot”.

1, RHCF continues to give aid to the victims of Hurricane
%.& Katrina through World Vision. To help, mark your offfering
ﬂldfnrchmsuf “HUWIC&I’]E"

Hurricane fatrima

RHCF's on-going needs. Please designate “Supplies”.
*food for fellowship * printer ink
* prizes for children * church stamp
* permanent church signage
all tithes and offerings are tax deductible




